Product group
11
Prop.-V.
11.13
	Accessories, enclosed
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
Order example:
PV202-002
	 plug amplifier	 24 V DC, switchable 0-10 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA	 PVY-05	 375,00
	 manifold block	 M5		  AP-01	 115,00
		  G1∕8		  AP-02	 50,00
		  Ø 4		  AP-03	 50,00
	 in-line manifold	 Ø 4		  AP-04	 50,00
		  G1∕8		  AP-05	 50,00
	 12 V DC	 voltage signal	 PV202-0 . .V	+10,00
	 NC	 15	 48	 53	 0.0012	 0 …    1	 10	 0.2	 PV202-002	 110,00
					     0.0048	 0 …    5	 10	 0.4	 PV202-004	 110,00
					     0.0096	 0 …   11	 10	 0.6	 PV202-006	 110,00
					     0.0180	 0 …   20	 10	 0.8	 PV202-008	 110,00
	Proportional flow valve	 PV202
PV202
PV202
accessory: manifold block M5